Timetable

Halte Routiére de
I'Ara &

Vence

L'Ara &

Vence

Rocade &
Vence

Emile Hugues &
Vence

Les Cayrons &
Vence

Coq Hardi
Vence

Le Taude &

Vence

Les 4 Chemins / Saint-
Paul-de-Vence
Saint-Paul-de-Vence

Le Gué / Shopping
Promenade &
Cagnes-sur-Mer
Shopping Promenade
&

Cagnes-sur-Mer

Drakkar &
Cagnes-sur-Mer

Avenue des Alpes &
Cagnes-sur-Mer

Clinique Saint-Jean &
Cagnes-sur-Mer

Ecole Daudet &
Cagnes-sur-Mer

Gare Cagnes-sur-Mer
&

Cagnes-sur-Mer

Bonaparte
Cagnes-sur-Mer
L'Eglise &

Cagnes-sur-Mer

7:00

7:00

7:01

7:03

7:04

7:04

7:05

7:07

7:10

7:11

7:12

7:13

7:14

7:16

7:16

7:17

7:18

7:33

7:35

7:40

7:41

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:46

7:46

7:47

7:48

® Departure on 07/27/2025 between 7:00 and 22:45

8:00

8:00

8:01

8:03

8:04

8:04

8:05

8:07

8:10

8:11

8:12

8:13

8:14

8:16

8:16

8:17

8:18

8:40

8:41

8:42

8:43

8:44

8:47

8:47

8:48

8:49

9:00

9:01

9:01

9:03

9:04

9:05

9:05

9:08

9:11

9:40

9:41

9:42

9:43

9:45

9:48

9:48

9:50

9:51

10:00

10:01

10:01

10:03

10:04

10:05

10:05

10:08

10:11

10:12

10:13

10:14

10:16

10:19

10:19

10:21

10:22

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:41

10:44

10:44

10:46

10:47

11:00

11:01

11:02

11:03

11:05

11:08

11:08

11:10

11:11

11:14

11:15

11:15

11:18

11:19

11:19

11:20

11:23

11:26

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:31

11:34

11:34

11:36

11:37

11:52

11:53

11:54

fISESS

11:57

12:00

12:00

12:02

12:03

12:06

12:07

12:07

12:10

12:11

12:11

12:12

117215

12:19

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:24

12:27

12:27

12:29

12:30

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:47

12:50

12:50

12:52

12:53

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:11

13:14

13:14

13:16

13:17

13:21

13:22

13:22

13:25

13:26

13:26

13:27

13:30

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:39

13:42

13:42

13:44

13:45

13:56

13:57

13:58

13:59

14:01

14:04

14:04

14:06

14:.07

14:19

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:24

14:27

14:27

14:29

14:30

14:33

14:34

14:34

14:37

14:38

14:38

14:39

14:42

14:46

14:47

14:48

14:50

14:52

14:55

14:56

14:57

14:59

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:19

15:21

15:24

15:25

15:26

15:28

15:32

15:33

15:33

15:36

15:37

15:37

15:38

15:41

15:45

15:46

15:47

15:49

15:551!

15:54

15:55

15:56

15:58

16:15

16:16

16:17

16:19

16:21

16:24

16:25

16:26

16:28

16:25

16:26

16:26

16:29

16:30

16:30

16:31

16:34

16:38

16:39

16:40

16:42

16:44

16:47

16:48

16:49

16:51

16:50

16:51

16:51

16:53

16:54

16:55

16:55

16:58

17:02

17:03

17:05

17:06

17:08

17:12

17:12

17:14

17:16

17:37

17:38

17:40

17:41

17:43

17:47

17:47

17:49

17:51

18:03

18:04

18:04

18:06

18:07

18:08

18:08

18:11

18:15

18:16

18:18

18:19

18:21

18:25

18:25

18:27

18:29



Square Bourdet
Cagnes-sur-Mer

Georges Pompidou &
Cagnes-sur-Mer

La Bégude
Cagnes-sur-Mer

Les Violettes &
Cagnes-sur-Mer

Les Oliviers &
Cagnes-sur-Mer

Les Tritons &
Cagnes-sur-Mer

Val Fleuri &
Cagnes-sur-Mer

Les Vespins &
Cagnes-sur-Mer

RN7 Vauban &
Saint-Laurent-du-Var

RN7 Les Mouettes &
Saint-Laurent-du-Var

La Belle Etoile &
Saint-Laurent-du-Var

GareRN7 &
Saint-Laurent-du-Var

Gare / Passerelle
Saint-Laurent-du-Var

Grand Arénas &
Nice

7:21

7:22

7:23

7:24

7:25

7:26

7:27

7:28

7:28

7:29

7:30

7:31

7:36

7-49

7:58

8:00

8:01

8:06

8:21

8:22

8:23

8:24

8:25

8:26

8:27

8:28

8:28

8:29

8:30

8:31

8:36

8:52

8:53

8:54

8:55

8:56

8:57

8:58

8:59

8:59

9:00

9:01

9:02

9:07

9-21

9:25

9:28

9:30

9:54

9:55

9:56

9:57

9:58

9:59

10:00

10:01

10:01

10:02

10:03

10:04

10:09

10-23

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:40

10-4R

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:53

10:54

10:55

10:57

10:58

10:58

11:00

11:01

11:02

11:07

11-12

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:19

11:21

11:22

11:22

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:31

11:28

11:40

11:41

11:42

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:47

11:48

11:48

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:58

12-04

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:13

12:14

12:14

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:24

12-21

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:40

12:41

12:41

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:51

19:54

12:56

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:00

13:01

13:03

13:04

13:04

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:14

1218

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:27

13:28

13:28

13:30

13:31

13:32

13:38

12-4A

13:48

13:49

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:53

13:55

13:56

13:56

13:58

13:59

14:00

14:06

14-0R

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:17

14:18

14:18

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:28

14-21

14:33

14:34

14:36

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:41

14:42

14:42

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:52

15-00

15:02

15:03

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:10

15:11

15:11

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:21

1529

15:31

15:32

15:34

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:39

15:40

15:40

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:50

15:50

16:01

16:02

16:04

16:05

16:06

16:07

16:09

16:10

16:10

16:12

16:13

16:14

16:20

1A4:29

16:31

16:32

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:39

16:40

16:40

16:42

16:43

16:44

16:50

14:89

16:54

16:55

16:57

16:58

16:59

17:00

17:02

17:03

17:03

17:05

17:06

17:07

17:13

1717

17:19

17:20

17:22

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:27

17:28

17:28

17:30

17:31

17:32

17:40

17-52

17:54

17:55

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:02

18:03

18:03

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:15

1R-20

18:32

18:33

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:38

18:40

18:41

18:41

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:53



